
6ème Rallye Monte Carlo Zero Emission No Noise

REGULARITY OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION Date: 22.03.2015

Heure: 09:25:00

Page: 1

CtgCtg ZR Total Diff

Pos Nr Driver and Co-Driver Vehicle Year points Penalties points leaderPos

1 102 IIIA 1 Renault Zoe 18 18FERRY Pascal (MCO) / FERRY Aurore (FRA)MC

2 105 IIIA 2 Renault Zoe 20 20 2JONGERLYNCK Grégory (FRA) / MUNIER Yves (FRA)MC

3 110 IIIA 3 Renault Zoe 43 43 25TORROGROSSA Michael (FRA) / STRICHER Alexandre (FRA)MC

4 107 IIIA 4 Renault Zoe 50 50 32PERRIER Christophe (FRA) / PERRIER Isabelle (FRA)MC

5 104 IIIA 5 Kia Soul Ev 56 56 38ECHAVE Jesus (ESP) / DELGADO Juanan (ESP)MC

6 106 IIIA 6 Peugeot Ion 126 126 108PISANI Christophe (FRA) / PELLEGRIN Gregoire (FRA)MC

7 103 IIIA 7 Renault Zoe 256 256 238PERNOT Alain (FRA) / FRAPPEAU Vincent (FRA)MC

8 108 IIIA 8 Nissan Leaf 543 543 525VIALLE Lilian (FRA) / GHIRARDELLO Manuel (FRA)MC

9 112 IIIA 9 Mitsubishi I-MIEV 721 721 703TALLARIDA Francois (FRA) / DEFRANCE Frédéric (FRA)MC

10 111 IIIA 10 France-Craft F-City 516 540 1056 1038CHEVREAU Marc (FRA) / BEAULIEU Jonathan (FRA)MC

11 113 IIIA 11 France-Craft F-City 2186 900 3086 3068NERI Colette (FRA) / CLARIOND Romuald (FRA)MC

12 109 IIIA 12 France Craft F-City 722 3600 4322 4304NORMAND Jean-Christophe (FRA) / DUNANT Frédéric (FRA)MC

13 101 IIIA 13 Think City 431 9000 9431 9413KOFLER Fuzzy Walter (ITA) / KOFLER Johann (AUS)MC

MC=/Monte-Carlo
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6ème Rallye Monte Carlo Zero Emission No Noise

CONSUMPTION DETAILS Date: 22.03.2015

Heure: 09:25:00

Page: 1

DETAILS CONSOMMATIONS

Poids ELECT ESS E85 GPL GNV Total Autres Total Conso (kWh)GASOIL HUILES HUILES Biodiesel
Pos Nr Driver/Co-Driver Categ Vehicle Catégories

Veh 100% 35% 100

Pos N° Driver/Co-Driver Categ Voiture Catégories T KWh % KWh %LT LT LT LT KG LT LT LT

1 112 TALLARIDA Francois/DEFRANCE Frédéric IIIA Mitsubishi I-MIEV ELEC 1,116 26,90 100 26,90
2 106 PISANI Christophe/PELLEGRIN Gregoire IIIA Peugeot Ion ELEC 1,125 28,10 100 28,10
3 110 TORROGROSSA Michael/STRICHER Alexandre IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,505 29,40 100 29,40
4 105 JONGERLYNCK Grégory/MUNIER Yves IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,510 30,20 100 30,20
5 103 PERNOT Alain/FRAPPEAU Vincent IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,505 30,20 100 30,20
6 102 FERRY Pascal/FERRY Aurore IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,503 31,40 100 31,40
7 111 CHEVREAU Marc/BEAULIEU Jonathan IIIA France-Craft F-City ELEC 0,853 31,90 100 31,90
8 108 VIALLE Lilian/GHIRARDELLO Manuel IIIA Nissan Leaf ELEC 1,502 33,30 100 33,30
9 107 PERRIER Christophe/PERRIER Isabelle IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,497 33,40 100 33,40
10 113 NERI Colette/CLARIOND Romuald IIIA France-Craft F-City ELEC 0,851 36,30 100 36,30
11 104 ECHAVE Jesus/DELGADO Juanan IIIA Kia Soul Ev ELEC 1,516 38,75 100 38,75
12 109 NORMAND Jean-Christophe/DUNANT Frédéric IIIA France Craft F-City ELEC 0,850 43,12 100 43,12
13 101 KOFLER Fuzzy Walter/KOFLER Johann IIIA Think City ELEC 1,096 99,00 100 99,00

MC=/Monte-Carlo
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6ème Rallye Monte Carlo Zero Emission No Noise

CONSUMPTION OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION Date: 22.03.2015

CLASSEMENT FINAL OFFICIEL CONSOMMATION Heure: 09:25:00

Page: 1

Poids
d=2,0775Pos Nr Driver/Co-Driver Categ Vehicle Catégories

Veh

Pos N° Driver/Co-Driver Categ Voiture Catégories UC / dCoeff kWh Tonnes UC

1 110 TORROGROSSA Michael/STRICHER Alexandre IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,000000 29,40 1,505 19,5 9,4
2 105 JONGERLYNCK Grégory/MUNIER Yves IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,000000 30,20 1,510 20,0 9,6
3 103 PERNOT Alain/FRAPPEAU Vincent IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,000000 30,20 1,505 20,1 9,7
4 102 FERRY Pascal/FERRY Aurore IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,000000 31,40 1,503 20,9 10,1
5 107 PERRIER Christophe/PERRIER Isabelle IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,000000 33,40 1,497 22,3 10,7
6 108 VIALLE Lilian/GHIRARDELLO Manuel IIIA Nissan Leaf ELEC 1,000000 33,30 1,502 22,2 10,7
7 112 TALLARIDA Francois/DEFRANCE Frédéric IIIA Mitsubishi I-MIEV ELEC 1,000000 26,90 1,116 24,1 11,6
8 106 PISANI Christophe/PELLEGRIN Gregoire IIIA Peugeot Ion ELEC 1,000000 28,10 1,125 25,0 12,0
9 104 ECHAVE Jesus/DELGADO Juanan IIIA Kia Soul Ev ELEC 1,000000 38,75 1,516 25,6 12,3
10 111 CHEVREAU Marc/BEAULIEU Jonathan IIIA France-Craft F-City ELEC 1,000000 31,90 0,853 37,4 18,0
11 113 NERI Colette/CLARIOND Romuald IIIA France-Craft F-City ELEC 1,000000 36,30 0,851 42,7 20,5
12 109 NORMAND Jean-Christophe/DUNANT Frédéric IIIA France Craft F-City ELEC 1,000000 43,12 0,850 50,7 24,4
13 101 KOFLER Fuzzy Walter/KOFLER Johann IIIA Think City ELEC 1,000000 99,00 1,096 90,3 43,5

MC=/Monte-Carlo
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6ème Rallye Monte Carlo Zero Emission No Noise

COMBINED OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION (REGULARITY AND CONSUMPTION) Date: 22.03.2015

CLASSEMENT FINAL OFFICIEL COMBINE (REGULARITE ET CONSOMMATION) Heure: 09:25:00

Page: 1

Poids
Pos Nr Driver/Co-Driver Categ Vehicle Catégories

Veh
ZR Pénas CI Total

TPos N° Driver/Co-Driver Categ Voiture Catégories

1 105 JONGERLYNCK Grégory/MUNIER Yves IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,510 20 96 116
2 102 FERRY Pascal/FERRY Aurore IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,503 18 101 119
3 110 TORROGROSSA Michael/STRICHER Alexandre IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,505 43 94 137
4 107 PERRIER Christophe/PERRIER Isabelle IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,497 50 107 157
5 104 ECHAVE Jesus/DELGADO Juanan IIIA Kia Soul Ev ELEC 1,516 56 123 179
6 106 PISANI Christophe/PELLEGRIN Gregoire IIIA Peugeot Ion ELEC 1,125 126 120 246
7 103 PERNOT Alain/FRAPPEAU Vincent IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,505 256 97 353
8 108 VIALLE Lilian/GHIRARDELLO Manuel IIIA Nissan Leaf ELEC 1,502 543 107 650
9 112 TALLARIDA Francois/DEFRANCE Frédéric IIIA Mitsubishi I-MIEV ELEC 1,116 721 116 837
10 111 CHEVREAU Marc/BEAULIEU Jonathan IIIA France-Craft F-City ELEC 0,853 516 540 180 1236
11 113 NERI Colette/CLARIOND Romuald IIIA France-Craft F-City ELEC 0,851 2186 900 205 3291
12 109 NORMAND Jean-Christophe/DUNANT Frédéric IIIA France Craft F-City ELEC 0,850 722 3600 244 4566
13 101 KOFLER Fuzzy Walter/KOFLER Johann IIIA Think City ELEC 1,096 431 9000 435 9866

MC=/Monte-Carlo
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6ème Rallye Monte Carlo Zero Emission No Noise

COMBINED TEAMS OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION Date: 22.03.2015

Heure: 10:14:00

Page: 1

Poids
Pos Nr Driver/Co-Driver Categ Vehicle Catégories

Veh
ZR Pénas CI Total

TPos N° Driver/Co-Driver Categ Voiture Catégories

1 Equipe: Ze Zoe Team 372
105 JONGERLYNCK Grégory/MUNIER Yves IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,510 20 96 116
102 FERRY Pascal/FERRY Aurore IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,503 18 101 119
110 TORROGROSSA Michael/STRICHER Alexandre IIIA Renault Zoe ELEC 1,505 43 94 137

MC=/Monte-Carlo
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